West Knoyle Parish Council

Parish Clerk - Mrs. Lindsey Wood

Correspondence address: Duchy Manor, Springfield Road, Mere, Wiltshire. BA12 6EW

Tel: 01747 860701

Assett Register

Play Equipment
Play Equipment
Play Equipment
Play Equipment
Play Equipment
Play Equipment
Play Equipment
Play Equipment

Play Equipment
Play Equipment
Play Equipment

Play Equipment

Sea-Horse seesaw

Spring Elephant
Junior swing

The Ledge -2 Face

Burma Bridge

Log Walk (4 X 600mm)

Playdale Playgrounds
Playdale Playgrounds
Playdale Playgrounds
Playdale Playgrounds
Playdale Playgrounds
Playdale Playgrounds

2 X Log Walk (5 X 600mr Playdale Playgrounds
Safagrass surfacing - 52. Playdale Playgrounds

Aerial Runway (30m)
Be Bop (Red & Green)

Playdale Playgrounds
Playdale Playgrounds

Safagrass surfacing 82.5 Playdale Playgrounds

Swings & seating

Alvian Ltd

7.8.09
7.8.09
7.8.09
7.8.09
7.8.09
7.8.09
7.8.09
7.8.09

29.10.10
29.10.10
29.10.10

28.9.16

Purchase price

1224
587
2012
1114
619
84
210
1733

4897
5415
2723

3843

24461

Valuation @ Valuation @ Valuation @
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31.3.17
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3843

24461.00



