West Knoyle Parish Council

Parish Clerk - Mrs. Lindsey Wood

Correspondence address: Duchy Manor, Springfield Road, Mere, Wiltshire. BA12 6EW

Tel: 01747 860701

Assett Register

				Purchase price	Valuation @	Valuation @	Valuation @
•					31.3.15	31.3.16	31.3.17
Play Equipment	Sea-Horse seesaw	Playdale Playgrounds	7.8.09	1224	1224	1224	1224
Play Equipment	Spring Elephant	Playdale Playgrounds	7.8.09	587	587	587	587
Play Equipment	Junior swing	Playdale Playgrounds	7.8.09	2012	2012	2012	2012
Play Equipment	The Ledge -2 Face	Playdale Playgrounds	7.8.09	1114	1114	1114	1114
Play Equipment	Burma Bridge	Playdale Playgrounds	7.8.09	619	619	619	619
Play Equipment	Log Walk (4 X 600mm)	Playdale Playgrounds	7.8.09	84	84	84	84
Play Equipment	2 X Log Walk (5 X 600m	r Playdale Playgrounds	7.8.09	210	210	210	210
Play Equipment	Safagrass surfacing - 52	Playdale Playgrounds	7.8.09	1733	1733	1733	1733
Play Equipment	Aerial Runway (30m)	Playdale Playgrounds	29.10.10	4897	4897	4897	4897
Play Equipment	Be Bop (Red & Green)	Playdale Playgrounds	29.10.10	5415	5415	5415	5415
Play Equipment	Safagrass surfacing 82.5	5 Playdale Playgrounds	29.10.10	2723	2723	2723	2723
Play Equipment	Swings & seating	Alvian Ltd	28.9.16	3843			3843
				24461	20618	20618	24461.00